USDA

=l U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Grain Inspection Advisory Committee Meeting
June 11, 2025 - Virtual (Eastern Time)

Opening / Member Roll Call
Program Updates

Program Updates- continued

Public Comments

(If allotted time is not fully utilized, the GIAC will

resume the agenda after the last public comment)

Export Trends

Topics for Next Meeting

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Kia Adams-Mikesh, Chair

Jennifer Porter, Deputy Administrator

Andrew Ping, Associate Deputy Administrator

Jacob Thein, Branch Chief
Policy, Procedures, and Market Analysis Branch

Edward Jhee, Ph.D., Director
Technical and Science Division

Charles Parr, Director
Field Management Division

Kendra Kline, Acting Director
Quality Assurance and Compliance Division

Anthony Goodeman, Senior Policy Advisor
Office of the Deputy Administrator

BREAK

FGIS Staff

Kia Adams-Mikesh

Seth Meyer, Ph.D., Chief Economist
U.S. Department of Agriculture
Kia Adams-Mikesh

Kia Adams-Mikesh
Jennifer Porter



