## Grain Inspection Advisory Committee Meeting June 11, 2025 - Virtual (Eastern Time)

12:00 p.m.	Opening / Member Roll Call	Kia Adams-Mikesh, Chair
12:10 p.m.	Program Updates	Jennifer Porter, Deputy Administrator
		Andrew Ping, Associate Deputy Administrator
		Jacob Thein, Branch Chief
		Policy, Procedures, and Market Analysis Branch
		Edward Jhee, Ph.D., Director
		Technical and Science Division
		Charles Parr, Director
		Field Management Division
		Kendra Kline, Acting Director
		Quality Assurance and Compliance Division
		Anthony Goodeman, Senior Policy Advisor Office of the Deputy Administrator
1:10 p.m.	BREAK	
-	ECIS Staff	
1:30 p.m.	Program Updates- continued	
2:25 p.m.	Public Comments	Kia Adams-Mikesh
	(If allotted time is not fully utilized, the GIAC will resume the agenda after the last public comment)	
2:40 p.m.	Export Trends	Seth Meyer, Ph.D., Chief Economist U.S. Department of Agriculture
3:10 p.m.	Topics for Next Meeting	Kia Adams-Mikesh
3:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Kia Adams-Mikesh Jennifer Porter
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	